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by In The Pocket out of Chaangerr by Vance Hanover to 6 generations

Direct Scooter

1976

In The Pocket

1987
Black Jade
1974
Vance Hanover
1975

Chaangerr

1990
Nell's Pride
1975

TesioPower

Sampson Direct
1957

Noble Claire
1969

Tar Heel
1948

Miss Skipper
1967

Albatross
1968

Valentine Hanover
1970

Tuft
1961

Nell Air
1967

Sampson Hanover
1947

Dottie Rosecroft
1945

Noble Victory
1962

Scotch Claire
1953

Billy Direct
1934

Leta Long
1940

Meadow Skipper
1960

Spring Beauty
1956

Meadow Skipper
1960

Voodoo Hanover
1964

Best Of All
1964

Valentine Day
1956

Star's Pride
1947

Tassel Hanover
1947

Ricochet
1952

Nell's Dream
1952

Volomite

1926

Irene Hanover
1930

Billy Direct

1934

Beams Hanover
1935

Victory Song
1943

Emily's Pride
1955

Scotland

1925

Abbey Claire
1945

Napoleon Direct
1909

Gay Forbes
1916

Volomite

1926

Rosette

1933

Dale Frost
1951

Countess Vivian
1950

Ace Flyer

1944

Barbara Honor
1940

Dale Frost
1951

Countess Vivian
1950

Dancer Hanover
1957

Vibrant Hanover
1960

Good Time
1946

Besta Hanover
1952

Tar Heel

1948

Holiday Hanover
1951

Worthy Boy
1940

Stardrift

1936

Dean Hanover
1934

Tisma Hanover
1934

Logan Derby
1930

Loyal Rita

1945

Light Brigade
1937

Westland Lady
1931

Peter Volo

Cita Frisco
Dillon Axworthy
Isotta

Napoleon Direct
Gay Forbes
Calumet Chuck
Lexington Maid
Volomite
Evensong
Star's Pride
Emily Scott
Peter Scott
Roya McKinney
Guy Abbey
Jean Claire
Walter Direct
Lady Erectress
Malcolm Forbes
Gay Girl Chimes
Peter Volo

Cita Frisco

Mr McElwyn
Rose Scott

Hal Dale
Galloway
King's Counsel
Filly Direct
Nibble Hanover
Katherine Palmer
His Honor
Barbara Brewer
Hal Dale
Galloway
King's Counsel
Filly Direct
Adios

The Old Maid
Tar Heel

Vivian Hanover
Hal Dale

On Time

Knight Dream
Bertha Hanover
Billy Direct
Leta Long
Nibble Hanover
Gail Hanover
Volomite
Warwell Worthy
Mr McElwyn
Dillcisco

Dillon Axworthy
Palestrina
Peter The Brewer
Justissima
Globe Derby
Belle Logan
Josedale Grattan
Great Rita
Volomite
Spinster

U Scott
Wicklow Lady

1911 -
1921 -
1910 -
1917 -
1909 -
1916 -
1929 -
1925 -
1926 -
1925 - 359
1947 -
1941 -
1909 -
1911 -
1925 -
1922 -
1900 -
189- -
1904 -
1911 -
1911 -
1921 -
1921 -
1918 -
1926 -
1939 -
1940 -
1941 -
1936 -
1939 -
1935 -
1932 -
1926 -
1939 -
1940 -
1941 -
1940 -
1945 -
1948 -
1937 -
1926 -
1938 -
1945 -
1930 -
1934 -
1940 -
1936 -
1945 -
1926 -
1932 -
1921 -
1919 -
1910 -
1917 -
1918 -
1915 -
1910 - 352
1916 - 6
1935 -
1940 -
1926 -
1930 -
1932 -
1931 -



